
ITEM 17 

 
 

OFFICER REPORT TO LOCAL COMMITTEE 
(REIGATE AND BANSTEAD) 

 

 
LOCAL COMMITTEE FORWARD PLAN 

 

20 SEPTEMBER 2010 
 

[ITEM FOR INFORMATION ONLY] 

 
KEY ISSUE 
 
To note the forward programme for reports to Local Committee in 2010/11 
and agree the provisional meeting dates for 2011/12 as set out in Annex A. 
 
BACKGROUND 
 
This is an indicative forward programme and is subject to amendment. 
 
 
OFFICER RECOMMENDATIONS 
 

(1) The Local Committee (Reigate and Banstead) is asked to note the 
report for information 

 
(2) To make suggestions for future agenda items 

 
(3) To agree the provisional meeting dates for 2011/12 

 
 
LEAD OFFICER: Lynne Martin, Area Director (East) 
TELEPHONE NUMBER: 08456 009 009 

E-MAIL: lynne.martin@surreycc.gov.uk 

CONTACT OFFICER: Sarah Albert, Local Committee and Partnership Officer 
TELEPHONE NUMBER: 01737 737695 

E-MAIL: sarah.albert@surreycc.gov.uk 

www.surreycc.gov.uk/reigateandbanstead 
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ITEM 17 - ANNEX A    

 
Monday 6 December 2010, 2.00pm, Reigate Town Hall 
 
Information Capital and Maintenance Schemes Progress Report 
Information Trading Standards Update 
Information Community Safety Partnership Update 
Decision Spending Local Committee Funding 
Decision Nobel House, Redhill (Highways) 
Consultation Surrey Fire and Rescue Service Public Safety Plan 
 
Monday 28 February 2011, 2.00pm, Reigate Town Hall 
 
Information Capital and Maintenance Schemes Progress Report 
Decision Spending Local Committee Funding 
Decision Approval of Youth Development Service Plan 2011/12 (TBC) 
 
 
Informal Meetings (County Members Only) 
 
Monday 1 November 2010, 10.00am, Reigate Town Hall 
 
Monday 24 January 2011, 10.00am, Reigate Town Hall 
 
 
Provisional Meeting Dates 2011/12 
 
Formal 
 
Monday 20 June 2011 
Monday 19 September 2011 
Monday 5 December 2011 
Monday 5 March 2012 
 
All 2.00pm at Reigate Town Hall 
 
Informal (County Members Only) 
 
Monday 18 April 2011 
Monday 18 July 2011 
Monday 31 October 2011 
Monday 23 January 2012 
 
All 10.00am at Reigate Town Hall 

www.surreycc.gov.uk/reigateandbanstead 
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